OISC GOLF
METRIX

PDG Pokkaali
No | | 1/2/3/4/5/6]/7| 89101112 13/14 /15 +- | Sum
Par 3333 /33|43 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 a7

1 | Rasmus Bergman 2 (3|3 /3|4 254,22 3 4 2 3 4 -1 46
1 P3 2 -1 2
3  sam gronqvist 314,344,343 |3]| 3 3 5 2 3 4 +4 51
4 |Jan Virtanen 34|12 ,3|4/4/6 3|34 |4 /|4|2 43 +6 53
5 | Mathias Nylander 3144 ,3|4 /4|5 ,4|2)3 5 314 |33 +7 54
5 | Michael Henriksson 3/3 4,3 /3 4 6 4 4 4 4|32 3 4 +7 54
5 | Dennis Walander 2 /4|3 /3,4, 3|6 3|23 45 3 6 | 3 +7 54
8 | Rassu Henriksson 4 3,3 3|4, 3,6 4 2 4 4,6 2 3|4 +8 55
9 |Pesa 36 3,6 5 4.7 3|43 |45 /|3 |4 3 |+16| 63
10 | Anton Henriksson 3,3, 8/ 3/ 4 5 5 5 2,3/6 4|28 8 +22 69

PDG Pokkaali * 22.11.2024 23:45 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/341348
https://discgolfmetrix.com/341348

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203 4[5 ]6 17 18 |9 [10 11 12 13 [14 |15 Tot QR
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 47

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.8

3
3
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1

3.8 3.7 34
10 | 8 6
1
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1 1
1

4
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36 |56 3.7 27 32|41 |43 |24 41

7 15 9 2 4
1 5 1
3 1 4 2 5
4 3 4 2 3
1 4 1

1

PDG Pokkaali * 22.11.2024 23:45 (2)

14

= = U N

P W WwW(N U,

R N o R

13

4
12

55.3

8.3
19
54
46

14%

40%

34%
7%
4%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/341348

